classif.

1.
2°
3.°
4.°

n.2
349
354
350
468

escola/clube
EDIFACOOP
EDIFACOOP
EDIFACOOP
EDIFACOOP

classificacao geral . 30

30 segundos

nome
Paulo Gabriel Vieira Pais
Rui Filipe Pereira Machado
Rafael Morgado Ferreira
Afonso da Silva Cerqueira

04.02.2017
EDIFA CUP 4
Sexo data nasc.  n.2 saltos
M 22.5.2010
M 4.9.2010
M 15.3.2010
M 16.6.2011 8



classif.

1.
2°
3.°
4.°

n.2
349
354
350
468

classificacao geral . 3 minuto

escola/clube
EDIFACOOP
EDIFACOOP
EDIFACOOP
EDIFACOOP

2 minutos

nome
Paulo Gabriel Vieira Pais
Rui Filipe Pereira Machado
Rafael Morgado Ferreira
Afonso da Silva Cerqueira

04.02.2017
EDIFA CUP 4
Sexo data nasc.  n.2 saltos
M 22.5.2010
M 4.9.2010
M 15.3.2010
M 16.6.2011 15



04.02.2017

Classificagdo Geral (Overall)

EDIFA CUP 4
classif. n.2 escola/clube nome sexo data nasc. 30" 2 min  Freestyle total
12 349 EDIFACOOP Paulo Gabriel Vieira Pais M 22.5.2010 1 1 0
2° 354 EDIFACOOP Rui Filipe Pereira Machado M 4.9.2010 2 2 0
o 350 EDIFACOOP Rafael Morgado Ferreira M 15.3.2010 3) 3) 0
4.° 468 EDIFACOOP Afonso da Silva Cerqueira M 16.6.2011 4 4 0 8



